
Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 7-9 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 5B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Paige Bukowski5752
Team Mass B

9.400 9.175 8.9509.350 36.875
1 2 1 2 1

1

Shilese Jones5784
Team Washington

9.300 9.425 9.2758.600 36.600
2 1 2 1 2

2



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 10-11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 5B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Amaya Troy5768
Team NorCal

9.500 9.650 9.5759.600 38.325
1T 1 3 1 1

1

Caterina Peters5757
Team Texas

9.375 9.125 9.3759.475 37.350
4 5 5 4 2

2

Jeana Dunn5754
Team Oklahoma

9.050 9.025 9.5009.625 37.200
7 6 1T 2T 3

3

Lauren Clevenger5755
Team Oklahoma

8.825 9.575 9.1759.500 37.075
10 2 4 8T 4

4

Mikaela DeFelippo5774
Team Pennsylvania

9.500 9.425 9.1758.950 37.050

1T 3 8T 8T 5
5

Natalie Yang5767
Team NorCal

8.950 8.850 9.5009.625 36.925
9 7 1T 2T 6

6

Vivienne Geyerhahn5753
Team Mass B

9.025 9.350 9.2508.825 36.450
8 4 10 6 7

7

Colleen Moran3745
Team Mass B

8.400 8.825 9.2759.350 35.850
11 8 6 5 8

8

Patty Burson5781
Team SoCal

9.400 7.925 9.1759.325 35.825
3 11 7 8T 9

9

Madison Rogers5793
Team Missouri

9.200 8.650 9.2258.650 35.725
5 9 11 7 10

10

Antonia Marquez5762
Team New Mexico

9.125 8.550 8.7008.950 35.325
6 10 8T 11 11

11



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 12-13 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 5B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Desirae Nelson5759
Team Texas

9.400 9.650 9.3259.450 37.825
3T 1 3 5T 1

1

Lillian Garvens5758
Team Texas

9.275 9.375 9.5509.575 37.775
7T 7 1 2 2

2

Sarah Callan5771
Team NorCal

9.475 9.525 9.4009.325 37.725

1 3 6T 3 3
3

Brianna Kochnke5773
Team Pennsylvania

9.300 9.400 9.2009.325 37.225
5T 6 6T 9T 4

4

Hannah Luong5783
Team Washington

9.450 9.450 9.5758.625 37.100
2 5 14 1 5

5

Kelsey Miller5778
Team Pennsylvania

9.275 9.125 9.2509.425 37.075
7T 9 4T 7 6

6

Alaina Pier5785
Team Washington

9.150 9.550 9.2009.100 37.000
12 2 8 9T 7

7

Savannah Meconi5788
Team Nevada

9.175 9.475 9.2258.900 36.775
11 4 12 8 8T

8T

Hailey Qualls5792
Team Nevada

9.125 9.275 8.9509.425 36.775
13T 8 4T 13 8T

8T

Jessica Oshiro5782
Team SoCal

9.400 9.025 9.3758.925 36.725
3T 10 10T 4 10

10

Victoria Clark5756
Team Oklahoma

9.300 8.475 9.3259.525 36.625
5T 13T 2 5T 11

11

Ashley Goldman5780
Team SoCal

9.275 8.675 9.1258.925 36.000
7T 12 10T 11 12

12

Samantha Sewards5794
Team Missouri

9.125 8.750 9.0758.275 35.225
13T 11 16 12 13

13

Kitty Foos5765
Team New Mexico

9.275 8.475 8.9008.300 34.950
7T 13T 15 14 14

14

Madeline Krause5795
Team Missouri

9.000 8.100 8.5508.975 34.625
15 16 9 15 15

15

Alicia Remenar5761
Team New Mexico

8.650 8.300 8.5008.800 34.250
16 15 13 16 16

16



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 14 & up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 5B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Madison Spronk5791
Team Nevada

9.450 8.275 9.0508.925 35.700
1 1 1 1 1

1


